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"Gewerbegebiet Karrer Nord"

Plan für Aufstellungsbeschluss vom 07.04.2022 u

Stadt
Ravensburg

- Stadtplanungsamt -

2/1

1

Breite

1

21

8

2

5

12

23

4

2

11

Bitze

3

3/
1

Lachen

349/4

349/5

349/6

/3

350/8

350/10

349/7

349/14

360/1

360/2

360/3

360/4

360/5

350/13

225/1

360

349/15

349/11

350/6

335

350/11

349

351

335/2

361

361/1

351/1

O
be

rz
el

l /
 G

or
nh

of
en

Rau
tbr

üh
l

M 1:25000 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 m


	Seite 1

